
J. 4. O X O
#512

31 03-07
3119-25 4
3131J, KJ M 3

#489
83201-15

3225 7
3231 6
V 5
3243-47 4
3249-53 3
3255-59 2

#488A
33L5
3321 10
3323 9

3325 8
3331 7
5337 7a

3343 6
3349 5
3355 4
w t-/ w J. 3
3367-69 2
3375 1

#464A
3415
3427-29 10
3455 6
3465 5
3471 4

3475 3
3481 2

#44 IB
3515-17 13
3519-21 12
3525-27 11
3531-33 10
3537-39 9
3543-45 8
3549-51 7
3561 6
3563 5
3567-69 4
3571-75 3
3579-81 2

3585-87 la
3599 1

Pi 1 grim
#6792

22 12
28 13
34 14

40 15
46 16

25
#6793

6
31 5
35 4
43 3
47 2
55 JL v-^

Pin.6

2-30
#263

2
7 3
64-70 4

104-12
#?6P

5
126-36 6
150 7

#261
200-28 5
236-60 6
261 7

#?fin
308-16
328-32 ft

340-44 7
348-54 aU
360 9
362-78 10

#259
456-62 4
464-80 5

484-6
#258

506-14 7

Reeves, Victorine A
Henderson, Chas E &Louise
Miller, Chas & 1

Giarretta, Rosina
Damico, Ben
Vanelli, Nella
Lagier, Louis
Moran, J & Nellie
Bersaglieri, M & Rose
Pera, Zita

Price, A H & Margaret
Galli, P & Ersilian
Pronsolino, Chas &.

Emilia
Cahill, Laura H
Deane, Mable
Marchegiani, Giuseppe &

Esterina
Corsinl, A & L
Silberstein, Louis & 2
Chicca, Cathe
Hyman, Lillian P
Sanfilipo, Iris
Campana, Vivian

C P T T Co
Zeiss, Halt
Huneke, Carl & Lee C
Marshall, V L & Grace
Moskovitz, Jerome &

Esther
Simi, Frank
JVIarshall, V & Grace

Rocca, Angelina
Loughnane, Jos & 1
Ruddick, Adelaide
Cavallin, John & P
Micalizzi, Cesira
Holsworth, Chas & E
Anderson, A K & H
Rocca, F & Giuseppina
Scott, Donald & Mary C
Barriel, F Sc Eugenie
Nannizi, Harry
Lazzarini, Antonio &

Altomira
Stokes, Bessie & 1
Heche, Jules & Louise

Peters, Henry T & Delia
Laumeister, Anna M
Leidecker, George E &

Alice L
Murray, K M & Peggy
Moore, C H & Maye

Walraven, Harry & RubyS
Kiser, K K & Cora
Murray, M P & Helen M
Poirier, Rose H
Smith, George H & M E
Krumlinde, Lester

Spreckels Co, J D a A. B
Snreckels Co, J D & A B
T/heeler, Ralph K & 3

Gross, Gussie
Boyd Inv Co
Allen, Harry B Inc

Cal Pac T Ins.
Crocker 1st Fed Tr Co(tr)
Wells Fargo Bk & Tr Co

See 201 Sansome
Associated Indemnity Corp
MacDonald, Graeme
Taylor, Augustus
Wolls Fargo Bk & Tr Co
Bank ol' America

Bank of America
Pringle, Kathleen,

Bill & 1
See 400 Kearney

Hip Sen Benev Ass'n

Pine

520

526-8
530-8
560

626
650

712-18
720-4
730-6
738-42
750
762 .

784
796

900-8
926-34
936-42
950
960
966-70
972-6
988-92
996

1004
1006
1012-16
1018-20
1026-30

V
1038-42
1044
1050
1060-70
1074
1082
1096

1100
1108-12
1114
112a
1128-40
1144
1160
1166
1174-6

1190

1200
1220
1230-40

1250
1254-8
1260
1270
1280

1324
1330
1346
1350
1360-68
1370-72
1390

1400
1432-34
1444-48
1454-66
1476-80
1448-90

1540-44
V

#258

9
10
12

#257
11
12-19

#256
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

, 13
#254

9
10-14
15
16
17
18
19
20
ai

#253
3
4
5
6
7

9
10
11
12,13
14
14a

„ 15
#2 5 a

4
5
6
7

8,9
10
11
11a
12

13
#251

10
11
12
13
14

#250
3e
4
5
6
7
8
9

#645
4
5
6
7
7a

#646
5-8

„ 9-11

1634-44 7
1650 8
1656 9
1660 10
1670 11
1690

#648
1734 5
1738 6

1750 7

Kong Chow Friendly
Society

Marzolf, Geors-o Jr
Marzold, George Jr
McConaghy, John

Bertone, S
Metro Life Ins Co

McCurdy, G H & Palmer R
C ha put, Martha
La font, M
Onesti, S J & Johanna
Cal Pine Realty Co
Pun Dai So & Dora
Chi^ig, Goo F Agnes
Choumard, Elise

Femandes, Carlos
Nichols Corp
C P T & T Co
Grant, Margaret
Fab re, Albert J
Fells, Emma
Matravess, C H & E E
Kittleman, E & Josephine
Meyer, Frederick H

Hoegler, Frances
George, Florence A
Cerciat, Eugene
Curley, Jos T
Hoffman, Hazel F &
Derrough, Emma M
Cal Pac Title Ins Co
Melody^ Adelaide F & 2
Morton, Est Co
Allibert,Marguerite M
Morton Est Co
Torrigino, Ilario
Kustel, Florence
Breitman, Mildred A

Pholan, Claude A
Barlow, Wm Geo & Mildred
Bernstein, Dora
Nippert, Laura
Classen, John H Jr
Rapp, Marcia
Chiapellone, Luigi
T I £ G Co
Morize, Sidonie C &
Kenney, Evelyn N
Solari, Alf & Annie

Title Ins & Guar Co
Maratsos, Michael & Helen
Rulfs, E Theodore &

Clara C
Smith, Juliette
Marchand, H L
Deovlet, Rose
Frank, Geo I & Leah H
Dorn, Zoe G

Munk, Minnie K
Hall, Genevieve M
Grant, Margaret
ITolfard, Catlin Extr
Chen, Edw ^ Mary L
Seidler, Freida & 2,

Lippi, Carlo & Elisa

Old People's Home
Wong, Pauline L
Henshaw, Sadie M
Hon 6haw, Wm & Emma.'
Amer Trust Co (in trust)
Offenbacher, Robert C &

Blanche

Allyno, Lucy & Edith
Pac Gillespie System Inc

Dierkes, Helen M
Scott-Buttner Refrig.
Scott-Buttner Refrig
Deovlet, B F Rose
Calif Pac Title Ins
Henderson, Edith B

Weaver, Frank C
Helsene,Yfalter C &

Edith & 1
Morrow, R E
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